High Performance
On line auto tuning
Automatic motor
discriminator function
Mechanical resonance
suppression filter
Speed observer control
Feed forward compensation

1A 11
1E 15
Type Designation
Servomotor
SERVOPACK
SGMPH - 01 A A A 2 S
Brake, Oil Seal Specifications
1 No Brake, No Oil Seal
S Oil Seal
B 90VDC Brake
C 24VDC Brake
D Oil Seal, + 90VDC Brake
E Oil Seal, + 24VDC Brake
Shaft End Specifications
Code Specifications SGMAH SGMPH SGMGH SGMSH SGMDH
2 Straight, No key
3 Taper 1/10,  Parallel key
4 Straight, Key
5 Taper 1/10, Woodruff key
6 Straight, Key, Tap
8 Straight, Tap
:Standard :Option
Design Procedure
A: SGMAH
SGMPH
SGMGH (1500min-1)
SGMSH
SGMDH
B: SGMGH (1000min-1)
C: SGMGH (1500min-1) High Precision Machinery
D: SGMGH (1000min-1) High Precision Machinery
E: SGMPH (IP67 water-proof specifications)
Serial Encoder Specifications
Code
Encoder
Series
SGMAH SGMPH SGMGH SGMSH SGMDH
1 16-bit Absolute
2 17-bit Absolute
A 13-bit Incremental
B 16-bit Incremental
C 17-bit Incremental
Voltage
A: 200 V
B: 100 V
SGDM - 04 A D A
A3 30 W 15 1.5 kW
A5 50 W 20 2.0 kW
01 100 W 30 3.0 kW
02 200 W 50 5.0 kW
04 400 W 60 6.0 kW
05 500 W 75 7.5 kW
08 750 W 1A 11 kW
10 1.0kW 1E 15 kW
Σ-II SGDM SERVOPACK
:Standard :Option
Σ-II Servomotor Series
SGMAH: Super High Power Rate Series
SGMPH: Cube Type Series
SGMGH: High-speed Feed Series
SGMSH: Super-High Power Rate Series
SGMDH: Flat Series
Capacity (kW)
Capacity
Design Procedure
Source Voltage
A: 200V (Single-/three phase)
B: 100V (Single-phase)
Model
D: Speed, Torque, Position
Specifications
Operating/storage Temperature 0 to 55°C / -20 to +85°C